Leadership & Management Appointments

Waterford & Lismore

Independent Assessors List Agreed by Patron & INTO

Diocese INTO District Name Address E-mail Mobile
Waterford & Lismore | Xl Breda Fitzgerald Newtown NS, Carrick-on- | bredafitzgerald228@gmail.com 0868232548
Suir, Co. Tipperary
Xl John Kindlon Holy Cross NS, Tramore, johnkindlon@gmail.com 0876835994
Co. Waterford
X Anne Faye Fermoy fayaml14@gmail.com 0879215236
Xl Neil Moore Tallow NS, Tallow, Co. neil.moore.7@hotmail.com 0879119445
Waterford
Xl Victor Mullins 2 Priory Avenue, vgimull@gmail.com 0879082664
Abbeyside, Dungarvan,
Co. Waterford
Xl Eoin Morrissey 6, Longfield Way, morrisseyeoin@yahoo.ie 0877513745
Clonmel, Co. Tipperary
Xl Anne Gaughran 14, Inishlounaght, annegaughran@gmail.com 0876998412
Marlfield Rd., Clonmel,
Co. Tipperary
Christy Carroll Clonmel carroll.christy@gmail.com 0868141568
Margaret Quirke Clonmel margaretquirke61@gmail.com 0872199257
George Barry Clonmel george.barry@outlook.ie 0872349407
Eithne Sheehan Carrick Beg e4sheehan@outlook.com 0872861603 / 051-641286
Daithi de Paor Tramore daithi.depaor@pilibbarun.com 0864061076 / 051-381329
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Ruairi de Paor Ring abbeysidens.principal@gmail.com 0863520075 / 058-41102
Maria Doyle Waterford mariadoyle@ippnstaff.com 0872161402 / 051875993
Liam Walsh Waterford liamwalsh1957 @gmail.com 0879942059 / 051-854087
Marc De Gras Waterford gaelscoilnandeise @eircom.net 0876164805 /051843222
Killian O’Reilly Waterford principal@ballygunner.ie 0858771284 /051878388
Catherine Power Waterford cacapow1308@gmail.com 0872171155 /051387234
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